
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-317 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:1/12/2023 Fire-Rescue Department

On agenda: Final action:2/8/2023

Title: Authorize Supplemental Agreement No.1 to the service price agreement with Medical Priority
Consultants, Inc. dba Priority Dispatch Corp. to add: (1) Spanish language version of ProQA protocols
to the current medical priority dispatch system software in the amount of $22,000.00; and (2) the fire
priority dispatch system component in the amount of $221,338.50 for the period February 8, 2023
through October 12, 2024 - Amount not to exceed $243,398.50, from $110,091 to $353,489.50 -
Financing: Coronavirus State and Local Fiscal Recovery Funds

Sponsors:

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

